5A, Parkhurst — Trimester 1: Student Schedule

Period
Times MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1St

8:25-
9:08 MATH READING MATH MATH LIBRARY

2nd
9:08-
9:51 MATH MATH ART MATH MATH

Recess 9:51-10:11 9:51-10:11 9:51-10:11 9:51-10:11 9:51 - 10:11

3rd
10:11-  Spanish Spanish = SCIENCE
10:54 w/Mr. Wickstrom | MATH MATH W/Mr. Wickstrom (block)
4th

SCIENCE

10:54-
11:37 | WRITING = WRITING = WRITING | READING @ wvrs. Parker

5th
11:37- | SCIENCE | SCIENCE | SCIENCE WRITING ELA/SEL

12:20 w/Mrs. Parker w/Mrs. Parker w/Mrs. Parker (block) w/Ms. Edelman

Lunch 12:20-1:00 12:20-1:00 12:20-1:00 12:20-1:00 12:20-1:00

Gth
1:00-1:45

1:00- ELA/SEL ELA/SEL WRITING SOCIAL
READING STUDIES

1:43 w/Ms. Edelman | w/Ms. Edelman

MUSIC - X

1:43- MUSIC —X | MUSIC -Y 1:45-2:30 PE-Y READING

2:26 PE-Y PE-X Alt. Music/PE (block) (block)
8th
2:30 MUSIC - Y
2:26- SOCIAL SOCIAL PE _ X
3:10 STUDIES STUDIES Dismissal READING

X - Brass Instruments / Y - Wood Instruments



Period
Times

1St
8:25-
9:08

2nd

9:08-
9:51

5B, Edelman — Trimester 1: Student Schedule

MONDAY

MATH

MATH

Recess 9:51-10:11

3rd
10:11-
10:54

4th
10:54-
11:37

5th

11:37-
12:20

Lunch

Gth
1:00-
1:43

7th
1:43-
2:26

Sth

2:26-
3:10

Mandarin
w/Ms. Liu

SCIENCE

w/Mrs. Parker

WRITING

12:20 - 1:00

SOCIAL
STUDIES

w/Mrs. Parkhurst

MUSIC - X MUSIC -Y

PE-Y

ELA/SEL

TUESDAY

MATH

MATH

9:51 - 10:11

READING

SCIENCE

w/Mrs. Parker

WRITING

12:20 - 1:00

SOCIAL
STUDIES

w/Mrs. Parkhurst

PE-X

ELA/SEL

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

MATH

MATH

9:51 - 10:11

READING

SCIENCE

w/Mrs. Parker

WRITING

12:20 - 1:00

1:00-1:45
ART

1:45-2:30
Alt. Music/PE

2:30

Dismissal

MATH

MATH

9:51 - 10:11

Mandarin
w/Ms. Liu

READING

SCIENCE
(block)

12:20 - 1:00

SCIENCE

w/Mrs. Parker

MUSIC - X

PE-Y
(block)

MUSIC - Y
PE-X

X - Brass Instruments / Y - Wood Instruments

FRIDAY

MATH

LIBRARY

9:51 -10:11

WRITING
(block)

WRITING

SOCIAL
STUDIES

w/Mrs. Parkhurst

12:20 - 1:00

ELA/SEL

READING
(block)

READING



