## 5A, Parkhurst - Trimester 1: Student Schedule

Period Times	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1 <sup>st</sup> 8:25- 9:08	MATH	READING	MATH	MATH	LIBRARY
2 <sup>nd</sup> 9:08- 9:51	MATH	MATH	ART	MATH	MATH
Recess	9:51 - 10:11	9:51 - 10:11	9:51 - 10:11	9:51 - 10:11	9:51 - 10:11
3 <sup>rd</sup> 10:11- 10:54	Spanish w/Mr. Wickstrom	MATH	MATH	Spanish w/Mr. Wickstrom	SCIENCE (block)
4 <sup>th</sup> 10:54- 11:37	WRITING	WRITING	WRITING	READING	SCIENCE w/Mrs. Parker
5 <sup>th</sup> 11:37- 12:20	SCIENCE w/Mrs. Parker	SCIENCE w/Mrs. Parker	SCIENCE w/Mrs. Parker	WRITING (block)	ELA/SEL w/Ms. Edelman
Lunch	12:20 - 1:00	12:20 - 1:00	12:20 - 1:00	12:20 - 1:00	12:20 - 1:00
6 <sup>th</sup> 1:00- 1:43	ELA/SEL w/Ms. Edelman	ELA/SEL w/Ms. Edelman	1:00-1:45 READING	WRITING	SOCIAL STUDIES
7 <sup>th</sup> 1:43- 2:26	MUSIC – X PE – Y	MUSIC - Y PE - X	1:45-2:30 Alt. Music/PE	MUSIC - X PE - Y (block)	READING (block)
8 <sup>th</sup> 2:26- 3:10	SOCIAL STUDIES	SOCIAL STUDIES	2:30 Dismissal	MUSIC - Y PE - X	READING

X - Brass Instruments / Y - Wood Instruments

## 5B, Edelman – Trimester 1: Student Schedule

Period Times	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1 <sup>st</sup> 8:25- 9:08	MATH	MATH	MATH	MATH	MATH
2 <sup>nd</sup> 9:08- 9:51	MATH	MATH	MATH	MATH	LIBRARY
Recess	9:51 - 10:11	9:51 - 10:11	9:51 - 10:11	9:51 - 10:11	9:51 - 10:11
3 <sup>rd</sup> 10:11- 10:54	<b>Mandarin</b> w/Ms. Liu	READING	READING	<b>Mandarin</b> w/Ms. Liu	WRITING (block)
4 <sup>th</sup> 10:54- 11:37	SCIENCE w/Mrs. Parker	SCIENCE w/Mrs. Parker	SCIENCE w/Mrs. Parker	READING	WRITING
5 <sup>th</sup> 11:37- 12:20	WRITING	WRITING	WRITING	SCIENCE (block)	SOCIAL STUDIES w/Mrs. Parkhurst
Lunch	12:20 - 1:00	12:20 - 1:00	12:20 - 1:00	12:20 - 1:00	12:20 - 1:00
6 <sup>th</sup> 1:00- 1:43	SOCIAL STUDIES w/Mrs. Parkhurst	SOCIAL STUDIES w/Mrs. Parkhurst	1:00-1:45 <b>ART</b>	SCIENCE w/Mrs. Parker	ELA/SEL
7 <sup>th</sup> 1:43- 2:26	MUSIC – X PE – Y	MUSIC - Y PE - X	1:45-2:30 Alt. Music/PE	MUSIC - X PE - Y (block)	READING (block)
8 <sup>th</sup> 2:26- 3:10	ELA/SEL	ELA/SEL	2:30 Dismissal	MUSIC - Y PE - X	READING

X - Brass Instruments / Y - Wood Instruments